
LODI MOTORCYCLE CLUB 2016 SACRAMENTO AMATEUR MILE RESULTS

5/22/2016

MAIN RACE# FINISH CLASS BIKE # FIRST NAME MI LAST NAME CITY STATE

B 2 1 VET + 30 45e JOHN  LUNDGREN SIMI VALLEY CA

B 2 2 VET + 30 12e PAUL OTT SIMI VALLEY CA

B 2 3 VET + 30 55g RICK GOLDRUP CARMICHAEL CA

B 2 4 VET + 30 87n CHAD VALKER RENO NV

B 2 5 VET + 30 43g ROBERT A BACOSA HERALD CA

B 2 6 VET + 30 155g MICHAEL MANNION RODEO CA

B 2 DNS VET + 30 4 DON HOWARD FRESNO CA

B 3 1 SUPER SENIOR +50 22q JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA

B 3 2 SUPER SENIOR +50 1g BRAD RAYMOND AUBURN CA

B 3 3 SUPER SENIOR +50 6v STEVEN FISCHER MODESTO CA

B 3 4 SUPER SENIOR +50 98z JIM MONACO MODESTO CA

B 3 5 SUPER SENIOR +50 57 BARRY HIATT SEDRO WOOLLEY WA

B 3 6 SUPER SENIOR +50 332h MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA

B 3 7 SUPER SENIOR +50 85 LARRY MORRISON SANTA ROSA CA

B 3 DNS SUPER SENIOR +50 211z RICK FRISK SAMMAMISH WA

C 4 1 SUPER SENIOR +50 58 KAM V TODD LONGVIEW WA

C 4 2 SUPER SENIOR +50 24e TONY R SOUZA STOCKTON CA

C 4 3 SUPER SENIOR +50 224g DAVID HAYES EUREKA CA

C 4 4 SUPER SENIOR +50 333 TRACY HUTCHIN TACOMA WA

C 4 5 SUPER SENIOR +50 26u JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA

C 4 6 SUPER SENIOR +50 25 REX GIBBS PETALUMA CA

C 4 7 SUPER SENIOR +50 5 MAURY AUSTIN LOS GATOS CA

C 4 DNS SUPER SENIOR +50 2 VINCE M HOLT ISSAQUAH WA

C 4 DNS SUPER SENIOR +50 77y TIM SKOV SANTA ROSA CA

B 5 1 AMATEUR SINGLES 51z TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA

B 5 2 AMATEUR SINGLES 206e JON GAUT STOCKTON CA

B 5 3 AMATEUR SINGLES 123 MATTHEW DAWSON CAZADERO CA

B 5 4 AMATEUR SINGLES 85 RON DUARTE LOS ANGELES CA
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B 5 5 AMATEUR SINGLES 155l RENEE GARDNER CAMPBELL CA

B 5 6 AMATEUR SINGLES 101k BILL CANARY EL DORADO HILLS CA

B 5 7 AMATEUR SINGLES 56 KENZIE R FALES WHEATLAND CA

B 5 8 AMATEUR SINGLES 332h MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA

B 5 DNS AMATEUR SINGLES 66 YURI BARRIGAN SANTA CRUZ CA

B 5 DNS AMATEUR SINGLES 364q MARK CAMERON OROVILLE CA

B 5 DNS AMATEUR SINGLES 211z RICK FRISK SAMMAMISH WA

B 6 1 VINTAGE SINGLES 110a PATRICK BRILL, JR MILLBRAE CA

B 6 2 VINTAGE SINGLES 33j RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA

B 6 3 VINTAGE SINGLES 45 TIM ROTT SAN JOSE CA

B 6 4 VINTAGE SINGLES 22n DAVE KEIL RENO NV

B 6 5 VINTAGE SINGLES 88g SHANE TARRANT COTATI CA

B 6 6 VINTAGE SINGLES 30 ANTHONY MONTELEONE PETALUMA CA

B 6 DNS VINTAGE SINGLES 18 GENE FITZSIMMONS LODI CA

B 6 DNS VINTAGE SINGLES 96w BUD RIDDLE RAIL ROAD FLAT CA

B 7 1 250cc 155l RENEE GARDNER CAMPBELL CA

B 7 2 250cc 347 CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA

B 7 3 250cc 38y KIMI VALENTINE NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

B 7 4 250cc 69 CHRIS LARSON RENO NV

B 7 DNS 250cc 74 RALPH RIBERA SANTA ROSA CA

B 7 DNS 250cc 17z DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA

B 7 DNS 250cc 15 JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA

B 8 1 MASTERS +60 40 JOHN GUGLIELMETTI PETALUMA CA

B 8 2 MASTERS +60 22N DAVE KEIL RENO NV

B 8 3 MASTERS +60 98 DENNIS PINHEIRO ROSEBURG CA

B 8 4 MASTERS +60 36u RON KILBY PETALUMA CA

B 8 5 MASTERS +60 420 GREG POWELL VALENCIA CA

B 8 6 MASTERS +60 57 BARRY HIATT SEDRO WOOLLEY WA
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5/22/2016
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B 8 DNF MASTERS +60 50y TIM NILES LAKEPORT CA

B 8 DNS MASTERS +60 4q LANE ALLEN SUN VALLEY NV

B 8 DNS MASTERS +60 9 ALAN HAYDON SANGER CA

B 8 DNS MASTERS +60 35 JEFF JOHNSON PINON HILLS CA

B 8 DNS MASTERS +60 1x THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA

B 8 DNS MASTERS +60 96w BUD RIDDLE RAIL ROAD FLAT CA

B 9 1 SENIOR +40 18 GENE FITZSIMMONS LODI CA

B 9 2 SENIOR +40 13v MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA

B 9 3 SENIOR +40 224g DAVID HAYES EUREKA CA

B 9 4 SENIOR +40 26u JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA

B 9 DNS SENIOR +40 59y RICK REED RENO NV

B 9 DNS SENIOR +40 2 VINCE M HOLT ISSAQUAH WA

B 11 1 450cc OPEN 12e JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA

B 11 2 450cc OPEN 108x SAMMY KNOX BURSON CA

B 11 3 450cc OPEN 55g RICK  GOLDRUP CARMICHAEL CA

B 11 4 450cc OPEN 55e KYLE P RAGGIO LODI CA

B 11 5 450cc OPEN 87n CHAD VALKER RENO NV

B 11 DNS 450cc OPEN 80 DANTE DAMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA

A 15 1 VET + 30 67w BRIAN LEHFELDT FORT COLLINS CO

A 15 2 VET + 30 14 JOE MCCOY PLACERVILLE CA

A 15 3 VET + 30 90z ZANE AMARO WILLOWS CA

A 15 4 VET + 30 61c KEVIN S KEERAN CONCORD CA

A 15 5 VET + 30 15 JAY HEIDT PLYMOUTH CA

A 15 6 VET + 30 80 TRAVIS JOHNSON TACOMA WA

A 15 DNF VET + 30 32 PETE HAMES LANCASTER CA

A 15 DNS VET + 30 2 VINCE M HOLT ISSAQUAH WA

A 16 1 SUPER SENIOR +50 68z WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA

www.lodicyclebowl.com Page 3 of 7 LODI CYCLE BOWL, 5801 E. Morse Rd. Lodi, CA  95240



LODI MOTORCYCLE CLUB 2016 SACRAMENTO AMATEUR MILE RESULTS

5/22/2016

MAIN RACE# FINISH CLASS BIKE # FIRST NAME MI LAST NAME CITY STATE

A 16 2 SUPER SENIOR +50 33j RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA

A 16 3 SUPER SENIOR +50 80 DANTE DAMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA

A 16 4 SUPER SENIOR +50 10y CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA

A 16 5 SUPER SENIOR +50 3 ROBERT J CURRY SACRAMENTO CA

A 16 6 SUPER SENIOR +50 48h DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA

A 16 7 SUPER SENIOR +50 364q MARK CAMERON OROVILLE CA

A 16 8 SUPER SENIOR +50 19 JIM SPEER AUBURN WA

A 16 9 SUPER SENIOR +50 44 RON CURTIS ORTING WA

A 16 10 SUPER SENIOR +50 58y JIM OTTELE REDLANDS CA

A 16 11 SUPER SENIOR +50 14 CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK VILLAGE CA

A 16 DNS SUPER SENIOR +50 45e JOHN LUNDGREN SIMI VALLEY CA

A 17 1 AMATEUR SINGLES 12e JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA

A 17 2 AMATEUR SINGLES 38 TANNER DEAN TACOMA WA

A 17 3 AMATEUR SINGLES 11d DOMINIC CAMERON CLATSKANIE OR

A 17 4 AMATEUR SINGLES 07 ALLISON STACEY RIDGECREST CA

A 17 5 AMATEUR SINGLES 44s ROBERT BUSH ACTON CA

A 17 6 AMATEUR SINGLES 96m NOAH MILLER KIRKLAND WA

A 17 7 AMATEUR SINGLES 2m MICHAEL HILL MILWAKIE OR

A 17 8 AMATEUR SINGLES 54b BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA

A 17 9 AMATEUR SINGLES 55g RICK  GOLDRUP CARMICHAEL CA

A 18 1 VINTAGE SINGLES 31m JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA

A 18 2 VINTAGE SINGLES 15 JAY HEIDT PLYMOUTH CA

A 18 3 VINTAGE SINGLES 48h DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA

A 18 4 VINTAGE SINGLES 16k JEFF T CORCORAN RIO LINDA CA

A 18 5 VINTAGE SINGLES 59e RICK L REED SANTA CLARA UT

A 18 6 VINTAGE SINGLES 55a DOMINIC J DEMARIO SAN JOSE CA

A 18 7 VINTAGE SINGLES 10y CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA

A 18 8 VINTAGE SINGLES 25h GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA

A 18 9 VINTAGE SINGLES 13v MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA
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A 18 10 VINTAGE SINGLES 57 BARRY HIATT SEDRO WOOLLEY WA

A 18 DNF VINTAGE SINGLES 11j JACK JONES TULARE CA

A 18 DNS VINTAGE SINGLES 24 ROBERT HANSEN CARSON CITY NV

A 19 1 250cc 95 CLAYTON WILLIAMS BAKERSFIELD CA

A 19 2 250cc 12e JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA

A 19 3 250cc 51z TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA

A 19 4 250cc 63e EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA

A 19 5 250cc 1 HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA

A 19 6 250cc 2m MICHAEL HILL MILWAKIE OR

A 19 7 250cc 21 JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA

A 19 8 250cc 333e JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA

A 20 1 450cc OPEN 74 SCOOTER VERNON OLYMPIA WA

A 20 2 450cc OPEN 12y JOHN P VANDERLAAN RIO VISTA CA

A 20 3 450cc OPEN 38 TANNER DEAN TACOMA WA

A 20 4 450cc OPEN 17y COLE  CROWLEY FREMONT CA

A 20 5 450cc OPEN 14z CHRIS MCDOUGAL SALINAS CA

A 20 6 450cc OPEN 54e MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA

A 20 7 450cc OPEN 5 CHRIS MOTT PORTLAND OR

A 20 8 450cc OPEN 15c CHARLES W VANDERLAAN RIO VISTA CA

A 21 1 MASTERS +60 68z WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA

A 21 2 MASTERS +60 33j RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA

A 21 3 MASTERS +60 31m JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA

A 21 4 MASTERS +60 67p AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA

A 21 5 MASTERS +60 9l VICTOR W MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA

A 21 6 MASTERS +60 56 HAROLD RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA

A 21 7 MASTERS +60 44 RON CURTIS ORTING WA

A 21 8 MASTERS +60 42f BRIAN PECORE SANTA ROSA CA

A 21 9 MASTERS +60 240k JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA
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A 21 DNS MASTERS +60 2 VINCE M HOLT ISSAQUAH WA

A 21 DNS MASTERS +60 24 ROBERT HANSEN CARSON CITY NV

A 22 1 BRAKELESS 66x RODD LIGHTHOUSE RENO NV

A 22 2 BRAKELESS 30n PERRY SMITH RENO NV

A 22 3 BRAKELESS 76x ALLEN BRUGGER WINNEMUCCA NV

A 22 4 BRAKELESS 58y JIM OTTELE REDLANDS CA

A 23 1 SENIOR +40 50y JIMMY MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA

A 23 2 SENIOR +40 12e PAUL OTT SIMI VALLEY CA

A 23 3 SENIOR +40 61c KEVIN S KEERAN CONCORD CA

A 23 4 SENIOR +40 90z ZANE AMARO WILLOWS CA

A 23 5 SENIOR +40 54b BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA

A 23 6 SENIOR +40 44s ROBERT BUSH ACTON CA

A 23 DNS SENIOR +40 66 YURI BARRIGAN SANTA CRUZ CA

A 23 DNS SENIOR +40 85 RON DUARTE LOS ANGELES CA

A 24 1 VINTAGE TWINS 32 PETE HAMES LANCASTER CA

A 24 2 VINTAGE TWINS 68 PAUL HERMAN PASO ROBLES CA

A 24 3 VINTAGE TWINS 24 ROBERT HANSEN CARSON CITY NV

A 24 4 VINTAGE TWINS 30n PERRY SMITH RENO NV

A 24 5 VINTAGE TWINS 31m JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA

A 24 6 VINTAGE TWINS 48h DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA

A 24 7 VINTAGE TWINS 58 KAM V TODD LONGVIEW WA

A 24 8 VINTAGE TWINS 58y JIM OTTELE REDLANDS CA

A 24 9 VINTAGE TWINS 9l VICTOR W MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA

A 24 10 VINTAGE TWINS 106p JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA

A 24 11 VINTAGE TWINS 76n TIM NILES LAKEPORT CA

A 24 DNF VINTAGE TWINS 11j JACK JONES TULARE CA

A 24 DNF VINTAGE TWINS 5 MAURY AUSTIN LOS GATOS CA

A 24 DNF VINTAGE TWINS 26s STEVE HALL KALAMA WA
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A 24 DNF VINTAGE TWINS 95w TOM MILLER VANCOUVER WA

A 24 DNS VINTAGE TWINS 66x RODD LIGHTHOUSE RENO NV

A 24 DNS VINTAGE TWINS 39 TIM ROTT SAN JOSE CA

A 24 DNS VINTAGE TWINS 517 JULIAN HEPPEKAUSEN MALIBU CA

A 24 DNS VINTAGE TWINS 59y RICK L REED SANTA CLARA UT

A 25 1 PRO SINGLES 54z MICHAEL INDERBITZIN HOLLISTER CA

A 25 2 PRO SINGLES 99j KEVIN STALLINGS INDIANAPOLIS IN

A 25 3 PRO SINGLES 12y JOHN P VANDERLAAN RIO VISTA CA

A 25 4 PRO SINGLES 56z DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA

A 25 5 PRO SINGLES 13y JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA

A 25 6 PRO SINGLES 17y COLE  CROWLEY FREMONT CA

A 25 7 PRO SINGLES 77 ERIC STUMP ROSEVILLE CA

A 25 8 PRO SINGLES 70m AIDAN BROWN FEDERAL WAY WA

A 25 9 PRO SINGLES 93z BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA

A 25 10 PRO SINGLES 92y CASEY A YARROW FAIRFIELD CA

A 25 11 PRO SINGLES 19m HALE BACHMANN BONNEY LAKE WA

A 25 12 PRO SINGLES 63m DAN LOWTHER BOISE ID

A 25 13 PRO SINGLES 50y JIMMY MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA

A 25 DNF PRO SINGLES 14z CHRIS MCDOUGAL SALINAS CA

A 25 DNS PRO SINGLES 56 LONNIE PAULEY EL DORADO HILLS CA
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